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Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32
Team 17: Bud Light
True ToRaise High High HDCP HDCP  Most Improved
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Average Avg +1 Game _Sers _Game Sers Avg +/-
Donn Loy 178 47 12285 69 178.04 603 254 619 300 757 185 -6.96
Gil K. Kindsfater 160 65 10610 66 160.76 499 203 561 269 759 159 +1.76
Ron G. Kramer 161 64 8225 51 161.27 523 216 534 283 735 156 +5.27
Tom Soderholm 189 36 14793 78 189.65 597 266 688 300 781 190 -0.35
Tom R. Nickerson 169 56 13721 81 169.40 559 211 576 268 743 171 -1.60
Merlyn R. Jacobsen 183 42 2204 12 183.67 556 235 625 287 781
Randy Schroer 150 75 4523 30 150.77 460 196 503 273 734 149 +1.77
Team History
Week  Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Team  -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/07/23 18 824 943 917 2684 894 5 35 5 35 943 2684 1184 3407
2 09/14/23 13 896 895 909 2700 897 24 16 29 51 943 2700 1184 3423
3 09/21/23 15 840 955 888 2683 896 32 8 61 59 955 2700 1206 3436
4 09/28/23 5 730 940 991 2661 894 6 34 67 93 991 2700 1217 3436
5 10/05/23 6 999 859 814 2672 893 14 26 81 119 999 2700 1217 3436
6 10/12/23 1 829 868 869 2566 887 5 35 86 154 999 2700 1217 3436
7 10/19/23 4 878 845 899 2622 885 22 18 108 172 999 2700 1217 3436
8 10/26/23 16 881 784 887 2552 880 12 28 120 200 999 2700 1217 3436
9 11/02/23 11 894 910 817 2621 880 12 28 132 228 999 2700 1217 3436
10 11/09/23 18 810 770 739 2319 869 24 15% 156% 243" 999 2700 1217 3436
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Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

Donn . Loy's Bowling Record - Team 17: Bud Light

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 bk179 46 199 168 183 550 688 550 3 18333 - 0.00 = 18333 199 550 245 688
2 09/14/23 bk179 46 234 190 195 619 757 1169 6 19483 - 18333 = 11.50 234 619 280 757
3 09/21/23 bk179 46 153 254 190 597 735 1766 9 196.22 - 19483 = 1.39 254 619 300 757
4 09/28/23 196 29 179 190 158 527 614 2293 12 191.08 - 196.22 = -5.14 254 619 300 757
5 10/05/23 191 34 176 152 155 483 585 2776 15 185.07 - 191.08 = -6.02 254 619 300 757
6 10/12/23 185 40 158 189 195 542 662 3318 18 184.33 - 185.07 = -0.73 254 619 300 757
7 10/19/23 184 41 185 225 161 571 694 3889 21 185.19 - 184.33 = 0.86 254 619 300 757
8 10/26/23 185 40 224 155 195 574 694 4463 24 18596 - 18519 = 0.77 254 619 300 757
9 11/02/23 185 40 196 177 179 552 672 5015 27 185.74 - 18596 = -0.22 254 619 300 757
10 11/09/23 185 0 0 0 5015 27 185.74 - 18574 = 0.00 254 619 300 757
11 11/16/23 185 0 0 0 5015 27 185.74 - 18574 = 0.00 254 619 300 757
12 11/30/23 185 40 179 183 205 567 687 5582 30 186.07 - 18574 = 0.33 254 619 300 757
13 12/07/23 186 0 0 0 5582 30 186.07 - 186.07 = 0.00 254 619 300 757
14 12/14/23 186 39 182 162 190 534 651 6116 33 185.33 - 186.07 = -0.73 254 619 300 757
15 01/04/24 185 40 191 168 180 539 659 6655 36 184.86 - 18533 = -0.47 254 619 300 757
16 01/11/24 184 41 124 209 164 497 620 7152 39 183.38 - 18486 = -1.48 254 619 300 757
17 01/18/24 183 42 164 158 208 530 656 7682 42 18290 - 183.38 = -0.48 254 619 300 757
18 01/25/24 182 43 219 147 172 538 667 8220 45 182.67 - 18290 = -0.24 254 619 300 757
19 02/01/24 182 43 159 192 223 574 703 8794 48 183.21 - 182,67 = 0.54 254 619 300 757
20 02/08/24 183 42 159 161 167 487 613 9281 51 181.98 - 18321 = -1.23 254 619 300 757

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 181 44 183 211 188 582 714 9863 54 182.65 - 181.98 = 0.67 254 619 300
22 02/22/24 182 43 148 167 187 502 631 10365 57 181.84 - 182.65 -0.81 254 619 300
23 02/29/24 181 44 150 145 158 453 585 10818 60 180.30 - 181.84 -1.54 254 619 300

24 03/07/24 180 0 0 0 10818 60 180.30 - 180.30 = 0.00 254 619 300
25 03/14/24 180 45 179 158 202 539 674 11357 63 180.27 - 180.30 = -0.03 254 619 300
26 03/21/24 180 45 147 129 137 413 548 11770 66 178.33 - 180.27 = -1.94 254 619 300
27  03/28/24 178 0 0 0 11770 66 178.33 - 17833 = 0.00 254 619 300
28  04/04/24 178 47 129 201 185 515 656 12285 69 178.04 - 17833 = -0.29 254 619 300

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

1 7 22 27 9 2 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 4 9 8 1

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

174.65 177.87 181.61
High game of 254 onweek 3 High series of 619 onweek 2 High average of 196.22 after bowling week 3
Low game of 124 onweek 16 Low series of 413 onweek 26 Low average of 178.04 after bowling week 28

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 234 onweek 2 Game #2: 254 onweek 3 Game #3: 223 onweek 19

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2023-24

Thursday 6:30 pm Lanes 1-18

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32
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Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

Gil K. Kindsfater's Bowling Record - Team 17: Bud Light

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/14/23 bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/21/23 bk163 62 142 137 186 465 651 465 3 155.00 - 0.00 = 155.00 186 465 248 651
4 09/28/23 bk163 62 138 164 164 466 652 931 6 155.17 - 155.00 = 0.17 186 466 248 652
5 10/05/23 bk163 0 0 0 931 6 155.17 - 155.17 = 0.00 186 466 248 652
6 10/12/23 bk163 0 0 0 931 6 155.17 - 155.17 = 0.00 186 466 248 652
7 10/19/23 bk163 0 0 0 931 6 155.17 - 15517 = 0.00 186 466 248 652
8 10/26/23 bk163 0 0 0 931 6 155.17 - 15517 = 0.00 186 466 248 652
9 11/02/23 bk163 62 148 202 155 505 691 1436 9 159.56 - 155.17 = 4.39 202 505 264 691
10 11/09/23 159 66 167 115 169 451 649 1887 12 157.25 - 159.56 = -2.31 202 505 264 691

End of 1st split

11 11/16/23 157 68 177 155 138 470 674 2357 15 16713 - 157.25 = -0.12 202 505 264 691
12 11/30/23 157 68 155 180 186 521 725 2878 18 159.89 - 15713 = 276 202 521 264 725
13 12/07/23 159 66 148 165 161 474 672 3352 21 159.62 - 159.89 = -0.27 202 521 264 725
14 12/14/23 159 66 201 180 180 561 759 3913 24 163.04 - 159.62 = 3.42 202 561 267 759
15 01/04/24 163 62 151 151 178 480 666 4393 27 162.70 - 163.04 = -0.34 202 561 267 759
16 01/11/24 162 63 130 172 149 451 640 4844 30 161.47 - 16270 = -1.24 202 561 267 759
17 01/18/24 161 64 168 189 183 540 732 5384 33 163.15 - 161.47 = 1.68 202 561 267 759
18 01/25/24 163 62 117 140 172 429 615 5813 36 161.47 - 163.15 = -1.68 202 561 267 759
19  02/01/24 161 64 134 171 154 459 651 6272 39 160.82 - 161.47 = -0.65 202 561 267 759
20 02/08/24 160 65 167 168 121 456 651 6728 42 160.19 - 160.82 = -0.63 202 561 267 759

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 160 65 167 166 178 511 706 7239 45 160.87 - 160.19 = 0.68 202 561 267
22 02/22/24 160 65 162 181 151 494 689 7733 48 161.10 - 160.87 = 0.24 202 561 267
23 02/29/24 161 64 124 154 149 427 619 8160 51 160.00 - 161.10 = -1.10 202 561 267
24 03/07/24 160 65 158 167 119 444 639 8604 54 159.33 - 160.00 = -0.67 202 561 267
25 03/14/24 159 66 158 158 180 496 694 9100 57 159.65 - 159.33 = 0.32 202 561 267
26 03/21/24 159 66 165 177 203 545 743 9645 60 160.75 - 159.65 = 1.10 203 561 269
27  03/28/24 160 65 146 136 166 448 643 10093 63 160.21 - 160.75 = -0.54 203 561 269
28  04/04/24 160 65 163 165 189 517 712 10610 66 160.76 - 160.21 = 0.55 203 561 269

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

5 13 31 14 3
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
4 11 6 1

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

153.91 163.32 165.05
High game of 203 onweek 26 High series of 561 onweek 14 High average of 163.15 after bowling week 17
Low game of 115 onweek 10 Low series of 427 onweek 23 Low average of 155.00 after bowling week 3

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 201 onweek 14 Game #2: 202 onweek 9 Game #3: 203 onweek 26

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones
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Service 2023-24

Page 2

Thursday 6:30 pm

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32
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Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

Ron G. Kramer's Bowling Record - Team 17: Bud Light

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 bk166 59 146 179 166 491 668 491 3 163.67 - 0.00 = 163.67 179 491 238 668
2 09/14/23 bk166 59 155 172 155 482 659 973 6 162.17 - 163.67 = -1.50 179 491 238 668
3 09/21/23 bk166 59 188 152 161 501 678 1474 9 163.78 - 16217 = 1.61 188 501 247 678
4 09/28/23 163 0 0 0 1474 9 163.78 - 163.78 = 0.00 188 501 247 678
5 10/05/23 163 0 0 0 1474 9 163.78 - 163.78 = 0.00 188 501 247 678
6 10/12/23 163 0 0 0 1474 9 163.78 - 163.78 = 0.00 188 501 247 678
7 10/19/23 163 62 149 121 172 442 628 1916 12 159.67 - 163.78 = -4.11 188 501 247 678
8 10/26/23 159 66 162 122 167 451 649 2367 15 157.80 - 159.67 = -1.87 188 501 247 678
9 11/02/23 157 68 135 174 190 499 703 2866 18 159.22 - 15780 = 1.42 190 501 258 703
10 11/09/23 159 66 144 148 118 410 608 3276 21 156.00 - 159.22 = -3.22 190 501 258 703
11 11/16/23 156 69 170 152 163 485 692 3761 24 156.71 - 156.00 = 0.71 190 501 258 703
12 11/30/23 156 0 0 0 3761 24 156.71 - 156.71 = 0.00 190 501 258 703
13 12/07/23 156 69 145 167 154 466 673 4227 27 156.56 - 156.71 = -0.15 190 501 258 703
14 12/14/23 156 69 168 195 161 524 731 4751 30 158.37 - 156.56 = 1.81 195 524 264 731
15 01/04/24 158 0 0 0 4751 30 158.37 - 158.37 = 0.00 195 524 264 731
16 01/11/24 158 0 0 0 4751 30 158.37 - 158.37 = 0.00 195 524 264 731
17 01/18/24 158 0 0 0 4751 30 158.37 - 15837 = 0.00 195 524 264 731
18 01/25/24 158 0 0 0 4751 30 158.37 - 15837 = 0.00 195 524 264 731
19 02/01/24 158 0 0 0 4751 30 158.37 - 158.37 = 0.00 195 524 264 731
20 02/08/24 158 0 0 0 4751 30 158.37 - 158.37 = 0.00 195 524 264 731

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 158 67 150 168 216 534 735 5285 33 160.15 - 15837 = 1.78 216 534 283 735
22 02/22/24 160 65 179 170 184 533 728 5818 36 161.61 - 160.15 1.46 216 534 283 735
23 02/29/24 161 64 150 180 149 479 671 6297 39 161.46 - 161.61 -0.15 216 534 283 735
24 03/07/24 161 64 135 174 151 460 652 6757 42 160.88 - 161.46 -0.58 216 534 283 735
25 03/14/24 160 65 156 162 159 477 672 7234 45 160.76 - 160.88 -0.13 216 534 283 735

26 03/21/24 160 0 0 0 7234 45 160.76 - 160.76 = 0.00 216 534 283 735
27  03/28/24 160 65 179 161 169 509 704 7743 48 161.31 - 160.76 = 0.56 216 534 283 735
28  04/04/24 161 64 140 181 161 482 674 8225 51 161.27 - 161.31 = -0.04 216 534 283 735

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

3 9 29 9 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 10 5

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

155.94 163.41 164.47
High game of 216 onweek 21 High series of 534 onweek 21 High average of 163.78 after bowling week 3
Low game of 118 onweek 10 Low series of 410 onweek 10 Low average of 156.00 after bowling week 10

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 188 onweek 3 Game #2: 195 onweek 14 Game #3: 216 onweek 21

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32
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Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

Thomas A. Soderholm's Bowling Record - Team 17: Bud Light

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 bk194 31 190 257 241 688 781 688 3 229.33 - 0.00 = 229.33 257 688 288 781
2 09/14/23 bk194 31 170 172 164 506 599 1194 6 199.00 - 229.33 = -30.33 257 688 288 781
3 09/21/23 bk194 31 162 201 181 544 637 1738 9 193.11 - 199.00 = -5.89 257 688 288 781
4 09/28/23 193 32 135 177 231 543 639 2281 12 190.08 - 193.11 = -3.03 257 688 288 781
5 10/05/23 190 35 195 190 180 565 670 2846 15 189.73 - 190.08 = -0.35 257 688 288 781
6 10/12/23 189 36 209 159 224 592 700 3438 18 191.00 - 189.73 = 1.27 257 688 288 781
7 10/19/23 191 34 180 204 183 567 669 4005 21 190.71 - 191.00 = -0.29 257 688 288 781
8 10/26/23 190 35 207 183 191 581 686 4586 24 191.08 - 190.71 = 0.37 257 688 288 781
9 11/02/23 191 34 204 188 141 533 635 5119 27 189.59 - 191.08 = -1.49 257 688 288 781
10 11/09/23 189 36 186 196 197 579 687 5698 30 189.93 - 189.59 = 0.34 257 688 288 781
11 11/16/23 189 36 200 126 191 517 625 6215 33 188.33 - 189.93 = -1.60 257 688 288 781
12 11/30/23 188 37 176 202 179 557 668 6772 36 188.11 - 188.33 = -0.22 257 688 288 781
13 12/07/23 188 37 160 173 183 516 627 7288 39 186.87 - 188.11 = -1.24 257 688 288 781
14 12/14/23 186 39 197 181 192 570 687 7858 42 187.10 - 186.87 = 0.22 257 688 288 781
15 01/04/24 187 38 181 208 196 585 699 8443 45 187.62 - 187.10 = 0.53 257 688 288 781
16 01/11/24 187 38 181 231 143 555 669 8998 48 187.46 - 187.62 = -0.16 257 688 288 781
17 01/18/24 187 38 167 172 147 486 600 9484 51 185.96 - 187.46 = -1.50 257 688 288 781
18 01/25/24 185 40 212 182 183 577 697 10061 54 186.31 - 18596 = 0.35 257 688 288 781
19 02/01/24 186 0 0 0 10061 54 186.31 - 186.31 = 0.00 257 688 288 781
20 02/08/24 186 39 189 169 201 559 676 10620 57 186.32 - 186.31 = 0.00 257 688 288 781

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 186 39 174 197 208 579 696 11199 60 186.65 - 186.32 = 0.33 257 688 288 781
22 02/22/24 186 39 213 214 215 642 759 11841 63 18795 - 186.65 = 1.30 257 688 288 781
23 02/29/24 187 38 186 164 210 560 674 12401 66 187.89 - 187.95 = -0.06 257 688 288 781
24 03/07/24 187 38 235 159 218 612 726 13013 69 188.59 - 18789 = 0.70 257 688 288 781
25 03/14/24 188 37 219 203 179 601 712 13614 72 189.08 - 188.59 = 0.49 257 688 288 781
26 03/21/24 189 0 0 0 13614 72 189.08 - 189.08 = 0.00 257 688 288 781
27  03/28/24 189 36 211 159 206 576 684 14190 75 189.20 - 189.08 = 0.12 257 688 288 781
28  04/04/24 189 36 167 266 170 603 709 14793 78 189.65 - 189.20 = 0.45 266 688 300 781

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

5 16 30 21 4 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 6 14 4 1

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

188.69 189.73 190.54
High game of 266 onweek 28 High series of 688 onweek 1 High average of 229.33 after bowling week 1
Low game of 126 onweek 11 Low series of 486 onweek 17 Low average of 185.96 after bowling week 17

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 235 onweek 24 Game #2: 266 onweek 28 Game #3: 241 onweek 1

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



4/6/2024

Service 2023-24 Page 2

Thursday 6:30 pm

Lanes 1-18

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32
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Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

Tom R. Nickerson's Bowling Record - Team 17: Bud Light

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 bk172 53 112 180 140 432 591 432 3 14400 - 0.00 = 14400 180 432 233 591
2 09/14/23 bk172 53 190 187 182 559 718 991 6 165.17 - 14400 = 2117 190 559 243 718
3 09/21/23 bk172 53 195 211 170 576 735 1567 9 17411 - 16517 = 8.94 211 576 264 735
4 09/28/23 174 51 110 187 203 500 653 2067 12 17225 - 17411 = -1.86 211 576 264 735
5 10/05/23 172 53 201 160 172 533 692 2600 15 173.33 - 17225 = 1.08 211 576 264 735
6 10/12/23 173 52 147 189 156 492 648 3092 18 171.78 - 17333 = -1.56 211 576 264 735
7 10/19/23 171 54 169 142 191 502 664 3594 21 17114 - 171.78 = -0.63 211 576 264 735
8 10/26/23 171 54 120 156 166 442 604 4036 24 168.17 - 17114 = -2.98 211 576 264 735
9 11/02/23 168 57 211 169 152 532 703 4568 27 169.19 - 168.17 = 1.02 211 576 268 735
10 11/09/23 169 56 149 167 133 449 617 5017 30 167.23 - 169.19 = -1.95 211 576 268 735
11 11/16/23 167 58 183 149 190 522 696 5539 33 167.85 - 167.23 = 0.62 211 576 268 735
12 11/30/23 167 58 178 151 179 508 682 6047 36 167.97 - 167.85 = 0.12 211 576 268 735
13 12/07/23 167 58 135 176 187 498 672 6545 39 167.82 - 167.97 = -0.15 211 576 268 735
14 12/14/23 167 58 164 161 190 515 689 7060 42 168.10 - 167.82 = 0.27 211 576 268 735
15 01/04/24 168 57 182 203 127 512 683 7572 45 168.27 - 168.10 = 0.17 211 576 268 735
16 01/11/24 168 0 0 0 7572 45 168.27 - 168.27 = 0.00 211 576 268 735
17 01/18/24 168 57 176 143 150 469 640 8041 48 167.52 - 168.27 = -0.75 211 576 268 735
18 01/25/24 167 58 148 170 145 463 637 8504 51 166.75 - 167.52 = -0.78 211 576 268 735
19 02/01/24 166 59 170 139 162 471 648 8975 54 166.20 - 166.75 = -0.54 211 576 268 735
20 02/08/24 166 59 137 177 204 518 695 9493 57 166.54 - 166.20 = 0.34 211 576 268 735

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 166 59 145 185 193 523 700 10016 60 166.93 - 166.54 = 0.39 211 576 268 735
22 02/22/24 166 59 167 196 203 566 743 10582 63 16797 - 16693 = 1.03 211 576 268 743
23 02/29/24 167 58 170 179 177 526 700 11108 66 168.30 - 167.97 = 0.33 211 576 268 743
24 03/07/24 168 57 173 182 175 530 701 11638 69 168.67 - 168.30 = 0.36 211 576 268 743
25 03/14/24 168 57 179 195 170 544 715 12182 72 169.19 - 168.67 = 0.53 211 576 268 743
26 03/21/24 169 56 134 170 160 464 632 12646 75 168.61 - 169.19 = -0.58 211 576 268 743
27  03/28/24 168 57 181 209 156 546 717 13192 78 169.13 - 168.61 = 0.51 211 576 268 743
28  04/04/24 169 56 191 154 184 529 697 13721 81 169.40 - 169.13 = 0.27 211 576 268 743

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

3 15 25 30 8
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 6 15 3

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

163.59 173.59 171.00
High game of 211 onweek 3 High series of 576 onweek 3 High average of 174.11 after bowling week 3
Low game of 110 onweek 4 Low series of 432 onweek 1 Low average of 144.00 after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 211 onweek 9 Game #2: 211 onweek 3 Game #3: 204 onweek 20

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2023-24

Thursday 6:30 pm Lanes 1-18

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32
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[ ] Your new average after bowling that week

Average of your scores bowled that week

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

Merlyn R. Jacobsen's Bowling Record - Team 17: Bud Light

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 bk173 52 177 159 187 523 679 523 3 17433 - 0.00 = 17433 187 523 239 679
2 09/14/23 bk173 52 147 174 213 534 690 1057 6 176.17 - 17433 = 1.83 213 534 265 690
3 09/21/23 bk173 0 0 0 1057 6 176.17 - 176.17 = 0.00 213 534 265 690
4 09/28/23 bk173 52 168 222 235 625 781 1682 9 186.89 - 176.17 = 10.72 235 625 287 781
5 10/05/23 186 39 193 182 147 522 639 2204 12 183.67 - 186.89 = -3.22 235 625 287 781
6 10/12/23 183 0 0 0 2204 12 183.67 - 183.67 = 0.00 235 625 287 781
7 10/19/23 183 0 0 0 2204 12 183.67 - 183.67 = 0.00 235 625 287 781
8 10/26/23 183 42 al68 al68 al68 504 630 2204 12 183.67 - 183.67 = 0.00 235 625 287 781
9 11/02/23 183 0 0 0 2204 12 183.67 - 183.67 = 0.00 235 625 287 781
10 11/09/23 183 0 0 0 2204 12 183.67 - 183.67 = 0.00 235 625 287 781
11 11/16/23 183 0 0 0 2204 12 183.67 - 183.67 = 0.00 235 625 287 781
12 11/30/23 183 0 0 0 2204 12 183.67 - 183.67 = 0.00 235 625 287 781
13 12/07/23 183 0 0 0 2204 12 183.67 - 183.67 = 0.00 235 625 287 781
14 12/14/23 183 0 0 0 2204 12 183.67 - 183.67 = 0.00 235 625 287 781
15 01/04/24 183 0 0 0 2204 12 183.67 - 183.67 = 0.00 235 625 287 781
16 01/11/24 183 0 0 0 2204 12 183.67 - 183.67 = 0.00 235 625 287 781
17 01/18/24 183 0 0 0 2204 12 183.67 - 183.67 = 0.00 235 625 287 781
18 01/25/24 183 0 0 0 2204 12 183.67 - 183.67 = 0.00 235 625 287 781
19 02/01/24 183 0 0 0 2204 12 183.67 - 183.67 = 0.00 235 625 287 781
20 02/08/24 183 0 0 0 2204 12 183.67 - 183.67 = 0.00 235 625 287 781

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 183 0 0 0 2204 12 183.67 - 183.67 = 0.00 235 625 287 781
22 02/22/24 183 0 0 0 2204 12 183.67 - 183.67 = 0.00 235 625 287 781
23 02/29/24 183 0 0 0 2204 12 183.67 - 183.67 = 0.00 235 625 287 781
24 03/07/24 183 0 0 0 2204 12 183.67 - 183.67 = 0.00 235 625 287 781
25 03/14/24 183 0 0 0 2204 12 183.67 - 183.67 = 0.00 235 625 287 781
26 03/21/24 183 0 0 0 2204 12 183.67 - 183.67 = 0.00 235 625 287 781
27  03/28/24 183 0 0 0 2204 12 183.67 - 183.67 = 0.00 235 625 287 781
28  04/04/24 183 42 0 0 2204 12 183.67 - 183.67 = 0.00 235 625 287 781

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

2 3 4 2 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 1

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

171.25 184.25 195.50
High game of 235 onweek 4 High series of 625 onweek 4 High average of 186.89 after bowling week 4
Low game of 147 onweek 2 Low series of 522 onweek 5 Low average of 174.33 after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 193 onweek 5 Game #2: 222 onweek 4 Game #3: 235 onweek 4

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2023-24

Thursday 6:30 pm Lanes 1-18

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32
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Average of your scores bowled that week

[ ] Your new average after bowling that week
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Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

Randall G. Schroer's Bowling Record - Team 17: Bud Light

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 bk154 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/14/23 bk154 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/21/23 bk154 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/28/23 bk154 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 10/05/23 bk154 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/12/23 bk154 71 139 132 147 418 631 418 3 139.33 - 0.00 = 139.33 147 418 218 631
7 10/19/23 bk154 0 0 0 418 3 139.33 - 139.33 = 0.00 147 418 218 631
8 10/26/23 bk154 0 0 0 418 3 139.33 - 139.33 = 0.00 147 418 218 631
9 11/02/23 bk154 0 0 0 418 3 139.33 - 139.33 = 0.00 147 418 218 631
10 11/09/23 bk154 71 164 144 122 430 643 848 6 141.33 - 139.33 = 2.00 164 430 235 643
11 11/16/23 bk154 71 180 157 146 483 696 1331 9 14789 - 141.33 = 6.56 180 483 251 696
12 11/30/23 147 78 131 144 180 455 689 1786 12 148.83 - 147.89 = 0.94 180 483 258 696
13 12/07/23 148 77 150 144 152 446 677 2232 15 148.80 - 148.83 = -0.03 180 483 258 696
14 12/14/23 148 0 0 0 2232 15 148.80 - 148.80 = 0.00 180 483 258 696
15 01/04/24 148 77 180 171 125 476 707 2708 18 150.44 - 14880 = 1.64 180 483 258 707
16 01/11/24 150 75 146 145 144 435 660 3143 21 149.67 - 150.44 = -0.78 180 483 258 707
17 01/18/24 149 0 0 0 3143 21 149.67 - 149.67 = 0.00 180 483 258 707
18 01/25/24 149 76 163 119 131 413 641 3556 24 148.17 - 149.67 = -1.50 180 483 258 707
19 02/01/24 148 77 133 196 174 503 734 4059 27 150.33 - 148.17 = 217 196 503 273 734
20 02/08/24 150 75 125 166 173 464 689 4523 30 150.77 - 150.33 = 0.43 196 503 273 734

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 150 0 0 0 4523 30 150.77 - 150.77 = 0.00 196 503 273
22 02/22/24 150 0 0 0 4523 30 150.77 - 150.77 = 0.00 196 503 273
23 02/29/24 150 0 0 0 4523 30 150.77 - 150.77 = 0.00 196 503 273
24 03/07/24 150 0 0 0 4523 30 150.77 - 150.77 = 0.00 196 503 273
25 03/14/24 150 0 0 0 4523 30 150.77 - 150.77 = 0.00 196 503 273
26 03/21/24 150 0 0 0 4523 30 150.77 - 150.77 = 0.00 196 503 273
27  03/28/24 150 0 0 0 4523 30 150.77 - 150.77 = 0.00 196 503 273
28  04/04/24 150 75 0 0 4523 30 150.77 - 150.77 = 0.00 196 503 273

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

2 15 9 4
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
5 4 1

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

151.10 151.80 149.40
High game of 196 onweek 19 High series of 503 onweek 19 High average of 150.77 after bowling week 20
Low game of 119 onweek 18 Low series of 413 onweek 18 Low average of 139.33 after bowling week 6

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 180 onweek 11 Game #2: 196 onweek 19 Game #3: 180 onweek 12

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32
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